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Alaska Survey Results

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Dan Sullivan?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 57%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 25%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 18%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Mead Treadwell?

Favorable......ccooooviiieiiei 58%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiieeee e 20%
NOE SUME c.veeeiiieeee e, 22%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Joe Miller?

Favorable......coooooviiviiiiiic 38%
Unfavorable ...........oouveeiiiiiiieiiiie e 47%
NOE SUIME e, 15%

If the Republican candidates for Senate were
John Jaramillo, Joe Miller, Dan Sullivan, and
Mead Treadwell, who would you vote for?

John Jaramillo..........coocieeiiiiiii e 2%
JOE MIllEF e 20%
Dan Sullivan.........cccoveeviiieniece e 35%
Mead Treadwell .........ccoooviiriiiiiiieee e 29%
UNndecided.........covevmieeiiiiiie e 14%
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Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal........ccoooviviiieiiiii e 2%
Somewhat iberal ............coceveeveverererereenn, 5%
MOGEIALE. .......ceoeeeeeceeee e 24%
Somewhat conservative..........c.ccoceervienneenene. 36%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccceveiiiirieeeeeesiiiieneenans 33%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 45%
Man....... 55%

If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 A5 oo 34%
BB 10 B5 ..ot 46%
Older than 65.......ccoovviiiiiiiiiie s 20%



